2022-2023 Speech Department Campus Assignment 10-11-202

Campus SPEECH LLANGUAGE E-MAIL PHONE # SLP ASSISTANT E-MAIL

PATHOLOGIST
Aiken Crow, Darla dcrow @bisd.us 698-0886
Benavides Atkinson, Judith jatkinson @bisd.us 698-3178 Galvan, Magan mgalvan2 @bisd.us
Breeden Santoy, Jose Luis jlsantoy @bisd.us 554-4739 Tijerina, Nora narendon@bisd.us
Besteiro Crow, Darla dcrow @bisd.us X3154
Brite Crow, Darla dcrow @bisd.us 698-3021 Tijerina, Nora narendon @bisd.us
Burns Ruiz, Nancy nruiz@bisd.us 698-3136 Werbiski, Gloria Lisa | glwerbiski@bisd.us
Canales Vasquez, Dadiva dlvasquez@bisd.us 698-0120 Pineda, Stephanie spineda @bisd.us
Castaneda Colunga-Hensley, Diana | dcolunga-hensley @bisd.us | 698-0667 Diaz, Rachel rdiaz @bisd.us
Champion Maldonado, Edna emaldonadoi @bisd.us 548-9862
Cromack Colunga-Hensley, Diana | dcolunga-hensley @bisd.us | 698-0407
Del Castillo | Brashear, Margarita mbrashear@bisd.us 698-0305
Egly Lopez, Michelle mlopez3 @bisd.us 548-9863
El Jardin Vasquez, Dadiva divasquez @bisd.us 698-2029
Faulk Contreras, Flor fcontreras @ bisd.us 698-0317 Maldonado, Edna emaldonadol @bisd.us
Gallegos Saldana, Karina ksaldana @bisd.us 698-1300 Pineda, Stephanie spineda@bisd.us
Garcia Saldana, Karina ksaldana @bisd.us No Phone
Garden Park | Salazar, Gloria glsalazar@bisd.us 698-2371




Garza Santoy, Jose Luis jlsantoy @bisd.us 698-2427
Gonzalez Rodriguez, Celvia cerodriguez @bisd.us 698-2360 Maldonado, Edna emaldonadoi @bisd.us
Hanna Ortiz, Yvonne yortiz@bisd.us 547-6675
Hudson Ortiz, Yvonne yortiz@bisd.us 698-0988 Tijerina, Nora narendon @bisd.us
Keller Salazar, Gloria glsalazar@bisd.us 547-4427 Pineda, Stephanie spineda @bisd.us
Lopez Santoy, Jose Luis (1/2) jlsantoy @bisd.us 698-0256 Vacancy

Bond, Gilbert O'Neal (12) | gobond@bisd.us
Lucio VACANCY/CONTRACT SLP 698-0563
Manzano Brashear, Margarita mbrashear@bisd.us 698-1604
Martin Ambriz, Yvonne yambriz @bisd.us 698-2040 Galvan, Magan mgalvan2 @bisd.us
Morningside | Bates, Karen “Lou Ann” | kbates@bisd.us 698-3079 Maldonado, Edna emaldonadol @bisd.us
Oliveira Contreras, Flor fcontreras@bisd.us 698-1164 Maldonado, Edna emaldonado1 @bisd.us
Ortiz Brashear, Margarita mbrashear@bisd.us 698-1124 Werbiski, Gloria Lisa | glwerbiski@bisd.us
Pace Avila, Rosalinda ravila @bisd.us 692-1884
Palm Grove | Bates, Karen “Lou Ann” | kbates@bisd.us 698-0884
Paredes Lopez, Michelle mlopez3 @bisd.us 698-3126 Werbiski, Gloria Lisa | glwerbiski@bisd.us
Pena Flores, Jesus R. irflores @bisd.us 698-1198 Galvan, Magan mgalvan2 @bisd.us
Perez Rios, Rebeca rerios @bisd.us 574-5972
Perkins Flores, Jesus R. jrflores@bisd.us 698-0358
Porter Pruneda, Mariana mmpruneda @bisd.us 698-2960




Pullam Garza, Beatriz bagarza @bisd.us 547-3723 Diaz, Rachel rdiaz @bisd.us
Putegnat Flores, Jesus R. jflores @bisd.us 574-5683 Galvan, Magan mgalvan2 @bisd.us
Rivera Flores, Jesus R. jrflores @bisd.us 698-1179
Russell Saldana, Karina ksaldana @bisd.us 698-3172
Sharp Pruneda, Mariana mmpruneda @bisd.us 554-2796 Pineda, Stephanie spineda @bisd.us
Skinner Pruneda, Mariana mmpruneda @bisd.us 698-0503
Southmost Ambriz, Yvonne (/2 yambriz@bisd.us 698-1191 Vacancy
Bond, Gilbert O'Neal (12) | gobond @bisd.us
Stell Ambriz, Yvonne yambriz @ bisd.us 698-0208
Stillman Garza, Beatriz bagarza @bisd.us 698-1042
Vela Colunga-Hensley, Diana | dcolunga-hensley@bisd.us | 698-1814
Vermillion VACANCY/CONTRACT SLP No Phone
Veterans Ruiz, Nancy nruiz@bisd.us 698-5651
Villa Nueva | Garza, Beatriz bagarza @bisd.us 698-0524
Yturria Avila, Rosalinda ravila@bisd.us 548-9861 Diaz, Rachel rdiaz @bisd.us
Special *Pineda, Michelle mypineda @bisd.us 548-8400
Services ECI/NE Team

Department




